De Snell e duif

Jabbeke

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33204)

Best at
Const at

1 210696-12
2 183947-35
3 196061- 24
4 196061-24
5 203493- 84
6 210696-12
7 261709-03
8 262024-27
9 261709-03
154453- 29
203493- 84
154453- 29
154453- 29
193142-15
262024- 27
154453- 29
154453- 29
210696- 12
154453- 29
154453- 29
210696- 12
261709-03
154453- 29
261709- 03
183947- 35
210696- 12
261709- 03
181592- 08
203493- 84
154453- 29
181592- 08
203493- 84
154453- 29
154453- 29
154453- 29
181592- 08
210696- 12
154453- 29
154453- 29
183947- 35
210696- 12
203493- 84
154453- 29
120140-54
203493- 84
203493- 84
193142-15
154453- 29
154453- 29
181592- 08
183947- 35

VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k
VANDEN BRCELE JI MWY

MUSEEUW ERI C
MUSEEUW ERI C
KYNDT FERNAND

VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k

LAGAST RUDY
GODDERI S LI NDA
LAGAST RUDY

St ael ens Marni x
KYNDT FERNAND
St ael ens Mar ni x
St ael ens Marni x
GUNST ROLAND
GODDERI S LI NDA
St ael ens Marni x
St ael ens Mar ni x

VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k

St ael ens Marni x
St ael ens Mar ni x

VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k

LAGAST RUDY
St ael ens Mar ni x
LAGAST RUDY

VANDEN BRCELE JI MWY
VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k

LAGAST RUDY

Pl yson Charl es
KYNDT FERNAND
St ael ens Mar ni x
Pl yson Charl es
KYNDT FERNAND
St ael ens Mar ni x
St ael ens Marni x
St ael ens Mar ni x
Pl yson Charl es

VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k

St ael ens Mar ni x
St ael ens Mar ni x

VANDEN BRCELE JI MWY
VAN KERKHOVE Hendri k

KYNDT FERNAND
St ael ens Marni x

VERSCHEURE CARLCS

KYNDT FERNAND
KYNDT FERNAND
GUNST ROLAND
St ael ens Marni x
St ael ens Marni x
Pl yson Charl es

VANDEN BRCELE JI MMY

Geneent
Local it

LI SSEVE
ROKSEM
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
WESTKER
LI SSEVE
BREDENE
BRUGGE
BREDENE
Si nt - Kr
WESTKER
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
DE HAAN
BRUGGE
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
LI SSEVE
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
LI SSEVE
BREDENE
Si nt - Kr
BREDENE
ROKSEM
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
Sint M
WESTKER
Si nt - Kr
Sint M
WESTKER
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
Sint M
LI SSEVE
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
ROKSEM
LI SSEVE
VESTKER
Si nt - Kr
ZUl ENKE
VESTKER
WESTKER
DE HAAN
Si nt - Kr
Si nt - Kr
Sint M
ROKSEM

MQ Di st anc

381263
364279
372109
2
363845
2
370151
374012
2
376923
2
2
3
374227

QOUOINPLPOWRA~NOWA AN

Ri ng
Bague

309376119
611760819
303401019
303400719
303444819
309370919
303408919
303498319
303408219
306304219
303444419
306306619
306306519
303462419
303498919
306301619
306307119
309371319
306306319
306307419
309376919
303407419
306303819
303477219
303354619
309378419
303409719
309271119
303440819
306304019
309273419
303444519
306300719
306304119
306306019
309270619
309371419
306301819
306305219
303353419
309375919
303441919
306303719
303428719
303442219
303441219
303462319
306305519
306304319
309270419
303354219

Snel h.
Vit esse



